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Voluntary general offer

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of CAR Inc.

Public Disclosure Form

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Description | Description Nature of Number of Maturity Reference | Total amount Resultant
of relevant | of products dealings reference date / price paid / received | balance
securities securities to closing out (including
which the date those of any
derivatives person with
relate whom there is
an agreement
or
understanding)
J.P. Morgan 25 November | Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 9,000 | 30 April 2021 $3.6945 $33,250.7700 33,200,125
Securities PLC | 2020 products derivative contract
Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 21,000 | 30 April 2021 $3.6945 $77,585.1300 33,221,125
products derivative contract
Derivatives | Other types of | Closing out of a 13,000 | 30 April 2021 $3.6945 $48,028.8900 33,234,125
products derivative contract
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Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 21,000 | 30 April 2021 $3.6945 $77,585.1300 33,255,125
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 6,000 | 30 April 2021 $3.6945 $22,167.1800 33,261,125
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 9,000 | 30 April 2021 $3.6945 $33,250.7700 33,270,125
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 42,000 | 30 April 2021 $3.6945 | $155,170.2600 33,312,125
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 10,000 | 30 April 2021 $3.6945 $36,945.3000 33,322,125
products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types of | Closing out of a 12,000 | 30 April 2021 $3.6945 $44,334.3600 33,334,125
products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types of | Closing out of a 4,000 | 30 April 2021 $3.6945 $14,778.1200 33,338,125
products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types of | Closing out of a 40,000 | 30 April 2021 $3.6945 | $147,781.2000 33,378,125
products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types of | Closing out of a 12,000 | 30 April 2021 $3.6945 $44,334.3600 33,390,125
products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types of | Closing out of a 24,000 | 30 April 2021 $3.6945 $88,668.7200 33,414,125
products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types of | Closing out of a 14,000 | 30 April 2021 $3.6945 $51,723.4200 33,428,125

products

derivative contract
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Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 4,000 | 2 September $3.6750 $14,700.0000 33,432,125

products derivative contract 2025

End

Note:

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC is a Class (5) associate connected with the Offeror.
Dealings were made for its own account.

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC is ultimately owned by JPMorgan Chase & Co.




